
BUS 9  - PETERBOROUGH   ConVal & SMS
6:32 AM 272 Rte 10
6:35 AM 109 Old Dublin Rd
6:35 AM 77 Old Dublin Rd
6:37 AM 38 Webb R
6:39 AM 43 Goyette Rd
6:40 AM Rte 101  @ Mercer Dr  
6:40 AM Rte 101 @ Ames Ct
6:43 AM Rte 202 @ Cabana Dr 
6:45 AM Longhill Rd
6:46 AM Rte 202 @ Fitness Center
6:51 AM Grove St @ Laurel St 
6:52 AM 66 Grove St 
6:53 AM Grove St @ Club Cannon
6:55 AM 13 Summer St
6:56 AM Summer St  @ Apartments on right after Fire Station
6:56 AM 50 Summer St
6:57 AM Summer St @ Shadow Lane  
6:58 AM 65/71 Summer St 
6:59 AM 85 Summer St


	HM-9

